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APPROVAL TO ALTER CONDITION OF A WELL 
This application is to be submitted to the Chief Conservation Officer at least 45 days before commencement of operations . 

Well ,Name: . J<;_~~~Q~_! ____ ~_~ ___ '<:_~ ____ ~~ __ ~~~9 _____ E:-_~~ ___________________________________________________________________________________ _ 
Operator: Paramount Resources Ltd. WeIlID: 

Operating License No.: 1125 Depth: 

Contractor: High Artic Well Control Inc. Drilling Rig or Unit: 
.-_.---------------------------------------------------.--------------.----._--_. 

Area: Ft. Liard, Nwt Grid: 

Coordinates: 
(NAD 27) 

Surface Lat.: 60°5'27.5" Long.: 
._---.-------------------------------------------_. 

Bottom Hole Lat: 60°5'27.5" Long.: 

Date ADW issued: , __ ~_?!~_:~~~~?_~_____________________________ Date of last Operation: 

Elevation-KB/RT: 

Approx. Spud Date: 

TYPE OF OPERATION 

SUMMARY OF PROPOSED OPERATIONS 

t:?9J.<!tl?}0.<!tt~QrL»'.i!bJ!JJ)[1J9 P!1,J9 . 
t:?9J.<!tl? _ Ecmt.~~_ql,tl? wi,th .r_l?t~iJ'ly.<!b]~_ Rg!<Is~~ 
Qb_~(1.9~ J~bj(1.9 _:?RQ9t !fQI- QI,J.<!t _ 99IJmlJ'lti.Q(1) 
A~mQ~t;l_ Rg9_1s~I- Itp] !J.9JQ _ g_G9J'l:?~_ JVlg!t:?91J ' 
~IJJ!b_ h ~2mm _y~J9C;;[ty _:?t~in9- f9-':' f~ntg~Cll!~ 

470.3m GL I Seafloor: 

01/Mar/2006 Est. Days on Location: 

1841 

2100.0m 
----------._---------------------------------------

SA10 

60-10-123-15 

123°22'0.56" 

123°22'0.56" 

09/Mar/2005 

464.8m 

5 

Signed: Title: Drilling And Completions Consultant 

Responsible Officer 

Name: Dick Heenan Operator: Paramount Resources Ltd. 

Date: , _____ ~ __ '?.~ __ t!:_~_'J:.._~ __ '!::..3___ Phone: (403)290-6266 

An approved copy of this notice is to be posted at each drillsite. This operation is authorized under Section 5.(1 )(b) of the Canada Oil and Gas 
Operations Act (0-7) and is subject to the terms and conditions attached to this authorization. 

Signed: ----~--~-;;;-~--Well Status Before Operation: 

Suspended 0 I File: ~l~J=_~~~_: __ ~~:-__ L __________ _ 
Completed [8J I 

Abandoned 0 I 
WID: 

UWI: 
.J_~-1J------------------------------___ _ 
._~~~Q}_Ql2.3l~t 

Canada 


